
DATE DISCIPLINE GROUPS

Friday, January 13, 2023 Economics Group-I          Male 
Group-II         Male 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Economics Group-III        Male     
Group-I           Female  

International Relations Group-I           Male 
Group-I           Female

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
BACHA KHAN UNIVERSITY, CHARSADDA

Date Sheet for Final Viva Voce M.A/M.Sc Annual Examination 2022

CENTER: BACHA KHAN UNIVERSITY, CHARSADDA (MAIN HALL)

TIME: 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Pashto 

Group-I           Female

Group-I           Male 
Group-I           Female

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Islamiyat Group-II          Male 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 Islamiyat Group-III        Male

Friday, January 20, 2023 Islamiyat Group-I           Male 

Monday, January 23, 2023 Political Science Group-I           Male 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Political Science Group-II         Male 
Group-I           Female 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Urdu Group-I           Male
Group-II          Male

Thursday, January 26, 2023 Urdu Group-III         Male 
Group-I            Female

Friday, January 27, 2023 English Group-I           Male 
Group-I           Female 

Monday, January 30, 2023 Islamiyat Group-I            Female 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Islamiyat Group-II          Female 

Syed Arshad Ali Shah, Ph.D
Controller of Examinations

Note:
         All Examiners and Candidates should strictly follow COVID-19 SOPs issued by the Government.

Controller of Examinations
Bacha Khan University, Charsadda

Viva Voce Candidates and Group Lists are available on:  www.bkuc.edu.pk


